
ADAMS COUNTY OHIO VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2022-2023 School Calendar  

     

Monday, August 15    District Inservice – No School (Back to School Night) 

Tuesday, August 16    District Inservice – No School 

Wednesday, August 17   First Day of Classes 

Friday, September 2 Elementary Inservice – No School for Elementary 

Monday, September 5    Labor Day – No School  

Monday, October 10     Columbus Day – No School  

Friday, November 11     Veterans’ Day – No School  

Wednesday, November 23  First Day of Thanksgiving Break (In lieu of P-T Conf.) 

Friday, November 25    No School - (In lieu of P-T Conf.) 

Monday, November 28   No School 

Tuesday, November 29   First Day back from Thanksgiving Break 

Wednesday, December 21   First Day of Christmas Break – No School  

Wednesday, January 4    First Day Back from Christmas Break  

Monday, January 16     Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – No School  

Monday, February 20    Presidents’ Day – No School  

Thursday, April 6    Spring Break-No School  

Friday, April 7     Good Friday - No School 

Monday, April 10    Spring Break No School 

Tuesday, April 11    First Day back from Spring Break  

Friday, May 19    Last Day of Classes for Students 

Days Due   Inservice     

August    11    

September   21  

October   20     

2  

November   17     

December   14 

January   19  

February  19  

March    23  

April    17  

May     15    

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

2 Professional Development 

 176     4 + 2 P-T Conferences = 4 

182 Days Due 
Re-Approved: May 15, 2023 
Re-Approved: July 25, 2022 
Approved: January 24, 2022 


